
EAST EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 

2023-2024 BELL SCHEDULE

Period Start End Duration
passing 7:50 AM 7:55 AM 0:05

A1 / B1 7:55 AM 9:25 AM 1:30

passing 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 0:05

A2 / B2 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 1:30

passing 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 0:05

Period Start End Duration Period Start End Duration
A Lunch 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 0:30 AVID/SCC 11:05 AM 11:45 AM 0:40

passing 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 0:05 passing 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 0:05

AVID/SCC 11:40 AM 12:20 PM 0:40 B Lunch 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 0:30

Period Start End Duration
passing 12:20 PM 12:25 PM 0:05

A3 / B3 12:25 PM 1:55 PM 1:30

passing 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 0:05

A4/B4 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 1:30

Period Start End Duration
passing 7:50 AM 7:55 AM 0:05

A1 7:55 AM 8:40 AM 0:45

passing 8:40 AM 8:45 AM 0:05

B1 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 0:45

passing 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 0:05

A2 9:35 AM 10:25 AM 0:50 →    ADA time is 9:55 a.m.

passing 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 0:05

B2 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 0:45

Period Start End Duration Period Start End Duration
A Lunch 11:15 AM 12:05 PM 0:50 passing 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 0:05

passing 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 0:05 A3 11:20 AM 12:10 PM 0:50

A3 12:10 PM 1:00 PM 0:50 B Lunch 12:10 PM 1:00 PM 0:50

Period Start End Duration
passing 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 0:05

B3 1:05 PM 1:50 PM 0:45

passing 1:50 PM 1:55 PM 0:05

A4 1:55 PM 2:40 PM 0:45

passing 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 0:05

B4 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 0:45

Friday Bell Schedule
All Class Periods except AVID/SCC

A lunch B lunch

Monday - Thursday Bell Schedule 
SCC  Mondays & Tuesdays / AVID Wednesdays & Thursdays A Day  Mondays & Wednesdays / B Day Tuesdays & Thursdays

→    ADA time is 9:55 a.m.

A lunch B lunch



EAST EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 

2023-2024 BELL SCHEDULE

Report to Start End Duration

A1 / B1 7:55 AM 8:55 AM 1:00

A2 / B2 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 →    ADA time is 9:55 a.m.

Report to Start End Duration

A1 / B1 7:55 AM 9:55 AM 2:00 →    ADA time is 9:55 a.m.

A2 / B2 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 0:45

Report to Start End Duration Report to Start End Duration

A Lunch 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 0:30 AVID 2&4 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 0:35

AVID 1&3 11:20 AM 11:55 AM 0:35 B Lunch 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 0:30

Report to Start End Duration

A3 / B3 12:00 PM 1:55 PM 1:55

A4 / B4 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 1:30

Lunch 1st / AVID  2nd AVID 1st / Lunch 2nd

Monday: A2 HCC Final

Tuesday: B2 HCC Final

*Continue with normal bell schedule

Wednesday / Thursday
Wednesday: A1, A3 & A4 HCC Final

Thursday: B1, B3 & B4 HCC Final

HCC FINAL EXAM BELL SCHEDULE

Monday / Tuesday


